
School Arrival: 8:30am

School Dismissal: 3:30pm

Effective Date: April 22 , 2024

Revised Date: April 19, 2024

Calgary Girls School

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO 

LAKEVIEW CAMPUS

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION

3402B AM 1 7:00 NB Seton Way @ 202 Ave SE (CT stop)

3402B AM 2 7:10 SB Auburn Bay BV @ Autumn CR SE

3402B AM 3 7:14 EB Auburn Bay BV @ Auburn Bay LI SE

3402B AM 4 7:23 NB Mahogany BV @ Masters RO SE

3402B AM 5 7:27 WB Mahogany BV @ Marquis GD SE

3402B AM 6 7:42 NB Copperfield BV @ Copperpond Rd SE

3402B AM 7 7:45 WB New Brighton DR @ BrightonCrest PT SE

3402B AM 8 7:50 SB 52 ST SE @ Prestwick AV

3402B AM 9 7:54 EB New Brighton DR @ New Brighton GD SE

3402B AM 10 7:58 WB McKenzie Towne DR @ N. Elgin Estates PA SE

3402B AM 11 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION

3402B PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

3402B PM 2 16:05 SB 52 ST SE @ Prestwick AV

3402B PM 3 16:06 EB New Brighton GA @ 52 ST SE

3402B PM 4 16:09 EB New Brighton Dr @ Brightoncrest Pt SE

3402B PM 5 16:12 EB Copperfield BV @ Copperstone LI SE CT Stop

3402B PM 6 16:18 WB McIver Blvd before New Brighton Way SE

3402B PM 7 16:27 WB McKenzie Towne DR @ N. Elgin Estates PA SE

3402B PM 8 16:37 EB Mahogany BV @ Mahogany GA SE

3402B PM 9 16:40 EB Mahogany BV @ Marquis GD SE

3402B PM 10 16:43 SB Mahogany BV @ Masters SQ SE

3402B PM 11 16:54 EB Auburn Springs BV @Auburn Bay ST

3402B PM 12 17:00 SB Auburn Bay BV @ Autumn CR SE

3402B PM 13 17:08 SB Seton WY @ Seton CI SE (CT stop)

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268

PM times are estimates only.

STOP

STOP

2024-04-19 Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound


